1.25>132
INTEGRAL
FLANGE
DETAIL
1/2” R.
1-1/4”
1-1/2” O.D.
42”

SYNCHRONY�  5’
ACRYLIC BATH WITH INTEGRAL APRON
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Left outlet, with Softgrip
grip handles
K-1197-LA shown
Right outlet, with Softgrip
grip handles
K-1197-RA not shown
Left outlet, without Softgrip
grip handles
K-1193-LA not shown
Right outlet, without
Softgrip grip handles
K-1193-RA not shown
Accessories/hardware:
Drain K-7161-AF recommended
Product Information
Fixture*: basin area top area weight